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Aminetpart

1.1 Files beginning with 'G’

Click name to unpack, description to

G3DCpreview. lha game/demo

gadget35.1lha docs/mags

GatorManiaDemo.lha game/jump
AMOS P

Gauge.lha dev/asm

GED_EMacros.lha util/rexx

GenCodeC. lha dev/mui

Geometry_132.1lha misc/math

Geoworld_Upd03.lha misc/edu
version
GestaSuitel.lha biz/misc
GetMyMessage. lha mods/evrim
GGUUcode. lha util/arc
gifanimdtc202.lha util/dtype
GIFHack.lha pix/illu
GlobalTrash.lha util/wb
GlossTask.lha misc/edu
gnghd. lha game/patch
goatempl.lha mods/xm
Defect
Goatraince.lha demo/aga
GO1ldNEST. lha misc/emu
gpatch.lha util/misc
GP_Argentina98.jpg pix/vehic
GrabKick.lha util/misc
grafix.lha gfx/misc
graphics3d.lha util/libs
Grey_Hlh.jpg pix/heiko
Grey_H2.jpg pix/heiko
4D)
Grey_H2h.jpg pix/heiko
4D)
Grey_H3. jpg pix/heiko
Grey_H3h.jpg pix/heiko
Grey_H4.jpg pix/heiko

Grey_H4h. jpg pix/heiko

1.7M
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36K
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184K
6K
152K

1.8M
28K
89K
67K
6K
249K
195K
199K
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220K

188K
197K
200K
195K

read the readme or get help
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Gloom 3 — The Director’s Cut Preview
German Freeware Magazine

Gator Mania V1.3 Platform Game. Written in ¢

Gauge-progres indicator, easy for use
GoldED 4 macros for AmigaE users
C-Generator (v2.2g) for MUIBuilder
Geometrical calculations (update)
GeoWorld-Update3 (03/26/98) - new program

Accounting Suite - Suite Comptable
Ancient tune edited by eVRIMSSON
UUen/decode for 68k and PPC, with source.
GIF Animation DataType V2.2

BREAK the 256-colour barrier in a GIF'!
The trashcan-system for the amiga
GlossTask 1.72 Vocabulary training

HD Installer for Ghouls N Ghosts vl1.1
GoaTemple... Fast, Goa module by Nobbie /

Loonies demo from The Party 97

Early NES-Rom Editor (0.16)

Patch system for software updates

Ferrari winning G.P. Argentina 12-4-98
V1.21 copy KICKSTART-ROM to a file
Beginners art tutor from F1 Software

3D graphics shared library V10.13 (beta)
Two ships nearing planet (Cinema 4D)

Two ships entering orbit over moon (Cinema

Two ships entering orbit over moon (Cinema

Two Runabouts over moon (Cinema 4D)
Two Runabouts over moon (Cinema 4D)
Alien ships leaving wormhole (Cinema 4D)
Alien ships leaving wormhole (Cinema 4D)
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Grey_H5.jpg
Grey_H5h. jpg
Grey_H6.jpg

D)
Grey_H6h. jpg

D)
Grey_Havens_1. jpg
GS510020.1ha
GS510FontMap. lha
GS510fonts_ot.lha
GS510_000.1ha
GS510_020fpu.lha
GS510_040fpu.1lha
GS510_4_Amiga.lha
GS510_data.lha
GS510_fonts_st.lha
GS510_gnu.lha
GS510_main_src.lha
gsmPPC. lha
GSPTool_1_1.1ha
Guid4Doom_MUI. lha
GurulLog. lha

pix/heiko
pix/heiko
pix/heiko

pix/heiko

pix/heiko
text/dtp
text/dtp
text/dtp
text/dtp
text/dtp
text/dtp
text/dtp
text/dtp
text/dtp
text/dtp
text/dtp
util/pack
mus/midi
game/misc
util/boot

225K
209K
182K

181K

198K
537K
5K
798K
551K
518K
520K
256K
326K
1.5M
13K
3.2M
173K
11K
46K
21K
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Alien ship
Alien ship
Alien ship

Alien ship

Two ships nearing

firing
firing
firing

on
on
on

firing on

planet

Enterprise
Enterprise
Enterprise

Enterprise

(Cinema 4D)
(Cinema 4D)
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2 (Cinema 4 <«

(Cinema 4D)

Postscript-pdf prtr/viewer new printers
GS5.10’s missing fontmap file

Postscript-pdf
Postscript-pdf
Postscript-pdf
Postscript-pdf
Postscript-pdf
Postscript-pdf
Postscript-pdf
Postscript-pdf
Postscript-pdf
GSM speech compression

prtr/viewer
prtr/viewer
prtr/viewer
prtr/viewer
prtr/viewer
prtr/viewer
prtr/viewer
prtr/viewer
prtr/viewer

new
new
new
new
new
new
new
new
new
(PPC), 1

printers
printers
printers
printers
printers
printers
printers
printers
printers
ncl. source

Programs to/from Amiga and GSP-21Pro
Easy GUI for ALL Dooms!
Keep log of your crashes/alerts
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